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Show #8302022 (Cindy Hale; Lance Baker; Bob Kail): Colorado State Fair (8/30/2022-8/31/2022)
805. AQHA 481301: VRH Rookie Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 2011 Miss Winnie Whiz Savannah De Kruif 224.00 Savannah De Kruif
2 2010 Hydrive Merada Avery Genova 213.00 Sara Genova
3 2072 Shining Persian Cat Anna Thomas 211.00 Belle Mead Ranch
4 2034 Im Everychics Dream Addisyn Grilli 201.00 Amanda Grilli
5 2043 Rey Royal Boon Adelette Harnig 195.50 Emily Dahle



Show #911256 (Cindy Hale): CSF - VRH - Hale & Allen (8/30/2022-8/31/2022)
805. AQHA 481301: VRH Rookie Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

1

2
3
4
5

2072
2011
2010
2034
2043

Shining Persian Cat
Miss Winnie Whiz
Hydrive Merada

Im Everychics Dream .

Rey Royal Boon

Anna Thomas
Savannah De Kruif
Avery Genova
Addisyn Grilli
Adelette Harnig

74.00
72.00
70.00
68.50
66.00

Belle Mead Ranch
Savannah De Kruif
Sara Genova
Amanda Grilli
Emily Dahle



Money Place Back# H

Show #911257 (Lance Baker): CSF - VRH - Peters & Baker (8/30/2022-8/31/2022)

805. AQHA 481301: VRH Rookie Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 -Shown: 5

orse's Name

Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
) 12011 Miss Winnie Whiz Savannah De Kruif 77.00 Savannah De Kruif
; 2 2010 Hydrive Merada Avery Genova 71.00 Sara Genova
| 3 2072 Shining Persian Cat Anna Thomas 68.00 Belle Mead Ranch
4 2034 Im Everychics Dream Addisyn Grilli 67.50 Amanda Grilli

5 2043 Rey Royal Boon Adelette Harnig 64.00 _ Emily Dahle
\
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Show #911258 (Bob Kail): CSF - VRH - Kail & Fisher (8/30/2022-8/31/2022)
805. AQHA 481301: VRH Rookie Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 -Shown: 5

Horse's Name

1

2
3
4
5

2011
2010
2072
2043
2034

Rider's Name

Miss Winnie Whiz

"Hydrive Merada

Shining Persian Cat
Rey Royal Boon

Im Everychics Dream

Savannah De Kruif
Avery Genova
Anna Thomas
Adelette Harnig
Addisyn Grilli

Score

75.00
72.00
69.00
65.50
65.00

Owner's Name

Savannah De Kruif
Sara Genova

Belle Mead Ranch
Emily Dahle
Amanda Grilli



